Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qid 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 130055 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super BSB: 122739

PO Box 575 From 16-June-2021 to 15-Sep-2021

STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details statement Sumiizry

G Christodoulou Investments Holdings P/L Opening Balance $ 45,604.82 cr
ATF G Christodoulou Investments Total Credits $ 16,013.70 cr
Super Fund Total Debits $18,420.39 dr

Credit Interest FYTD $ 1970 cr

Details as at 15-Sep-2021 Closing Balance $43,198.13 cr
Transactions

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date

2021

16-June Opening Balance 45,604.82 cr
18-June Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 929.00 46,533.82 cr
18-June Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 929.00 4746282 cr
18-June Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 971.00 48,433.82 cr
18-June Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 971.00 49,404.82 cr
21-June Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 48,114.69 cr
21-June Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-30859781 3,000.00 45,114.69 cr
30-June Interest 9.40 45,124.09 cr
01-Jul  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 1,733.10 46,857.19 cr
19-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 47,986.39 cr
19-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 49,115.59 cr
19-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegc 1,162.47 50,278.06 cr
19-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 51,440.53 cr
21-Jul  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 50,150.40 cr
21-Jul T To Account 022462115 [b2-50961770 3,000.00 47,150.40 cr
23-Jul  BPAY Tax Office Payments 1b2-79327738 1,455.00 45,695.40 cr
31-Jul Interest 9.94 45,705.34 cr
02-Aug Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 1,284.82 46,990.16 cr
18-Aug Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 48,119.36 cr
18-Aug  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 49,248.56 cr
18-Aug Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegce 1,162.47 50,411.03 cr
18-Aug  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 51,573.50 cr
20-Aug  BPAY Tax Office Payments [b2-79294954 4,095.00 47,478.50 cr
21-Aug Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 46,188.37 cr
21-Aug  Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-35739701 3,000.00 43,188.37 cr
31-Aug  Interest 9.76 43,198.13 cr
15-Sep  Closing Balance 43,198.13 cr

Total Debits & Credits 18,420.39 16,013.70
G i /
08/13 Your statement continues on the nexl page
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super
PO Box 575
STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

Account Details

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 22446567
BSB: 122739
From 16-Sep-2021 to 15-Dec-2021

Superannuation Savings Account

Statement Summary

G Christodoulou Investments Holdings P/L
ATF G Christodoulou Investments
Super Fund

Details as at 15-Dec-2021

Transactions

Opening Balance

Closing Balance

$43,198.13 cr

Total Credits $ 15,890.78 cr
Total Debits $ 12,870.39 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $ 41,53 cr

$46,218.52 cr

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date

2021

16-Sep  Opening Balance 43,198.13 cr
20-Sep  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 44,32733 cr
20-Sep  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteege 1,129.20 45,456.53 cr
20-Sep  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 1,162.47 46,619.00 cr
20-Sep  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 47,781.47 cr
21-Sep  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 46,491.34 cr
21-Sep  Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-05945861 3,000.00 43,491.34 cr
30-Sep Interest 892 43,500.26 cr
01-Oct  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 1,151.73 44,651.99 cr
18-Oct  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 45,781.19 cr
18-0Oct  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteege 1,129.20 46,910.39 cr
18-0ct  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 1,162.47 48,072.86 cr
18-0ct  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 49,235.33 cr
21-Oct  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 47,945.20 cr
21-0ct  Tfr To Account 022462115 [b2-71881081 3,000.00 44,945.20 cr
31-0ct  Interest 7.21 44,952.41 cr
01-Nov  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 815.98 45,768.39 cr
18-Nov  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 46,897.59 cr
18-Nov  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 48,026.79 cr
18-Nov  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 1,162.47 49,189.26 cr
18-Nov  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 50,351.73 cr
21-Nov  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 49,061.60 cr
21-Nov  Tfr To Account 022462115 |b2-35639321 3,000.00 46,061.60 cr
30-Nov Interest 5.70 46,067.30 cr
02-Dec  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 151.22 46,218.52 cr
15-Dec  Closing Balance 46,218.52 cr

Total Debits & Credits 12,870.39 15,890.78
0613 Your statement continues on the next page %
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Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 8, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super BSB: 122739

PO Box 575 From 16-Dec-2021 to 15-Mar-2022

STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Detalls Staterment Summary
G Christodoulou Investments Holdings P/L Opening Balance $46,21852 cr
ATF G Christodoulou Investments Total Credits $18,355.33 cr
Super Fund Total Debits $ 18,870.39 dr
Credit Interest FYTD $5831cr
Details as at 15-Mar-2022 Closing Balance $ 45,703.46 cr
Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
2021
16-Dec  Opening Balance 46,218.52 cr
20-Dec  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 4734772 cr
20-Dec  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 48,476.92 cr
20-Dec  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 1,162.47 49,639.39 cr
20-Dec  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 50,801.86 cr
21-Dec  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 49,511.73 cr
21-Dec  Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-29573501 5,000.00 44511.73 ¢r
31-Dec Interest 5,83 4451756 cr
2022
04-Jan  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 660.32 45,177.88 cr
18-Jan  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 46,307.08 cr
18-Jan  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 47,436.28 cr
18-Jan  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 1,162.47 48,598.75 cr
18-Jan  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 49761.22 cr
21-Jan  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 48,471.09 cr
21-Jan  Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-25567941 5,000.00 43,471.09 cr
31-Jan  Interest 8.73 43,476.82 cr
02-Feb  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 2,048.27 45,525.09 cr
18-Feb  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 46,654.29 cr
18-Feb  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 47,783.49 cr
18-Feb  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegc 1,162.47 48,945.96 cr
18-Feb  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 50,108.43 cr
21-Feb  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 48,818.30 cr
21-Feb  Tfr To Account 022462115 [b2-22302130 5,000.00 43,818.30 cr
28-Feb  Interest 522 43,823.52 cr
01-Mar  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 6802 Mosaic 1,879.94 45,703.46 cr
15-Mar  Closing Balance 45,703.46 cr
Total Debits & Credits 18,870.39 18,355.33

’ 1

06/13 Your statement continues on the next page

T20R0Q01 117 _LI_ALT_910/600050/0000730 .
Page 1 of 2



Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL No. 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super BSB: 122739

PO Box 575 From 16-Mar-2022 to 15-June-2022

STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details Statement Summany
G Christodoulou Investments Holdings P/L Opening Balance $ 45,703.46 cr
ATF G Christodoulou Investments Total Credits $17,526.49 cr

Super Fund Tatal Debits $1.8 r
Credit Interest FYTD ﬁ%ﬁ)ﬁ\
Details as at 15-June-2022 Closing Balance 54T, =

Transactions

|

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date

2022

16-Mar  Opening Balance 45,703.46 cr
18-Mar  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 46,832.66 cr
18-Mar  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 47961.86 cr
18-Mar Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegc 1,162.47 49,124.33 cr
18-Mar Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 50,286.80 cr
21-Mar  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 48,896.67 cr
21-Mar  Tfr To Account 022462115 [b2-49938710 5,000.00 43,996.67 cr
31-Mar BPAY Tax Office Payments 1b2-25403253 3,068.00 40,928.67 cr
31-Mar Interest 5.80 40,934.47 cr
19-Apr  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 42,063.67 cr
19-Apr  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 43,192.87 or
19-Apr  Direct Credit CBA Supersactificegce 1,162.47 4435534 cr
19-Apr  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 45517.81 cr
21-Apr  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 44,227.68 cr
21-Apr  Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-78141764 5,000.00 39,227.68 cr
30-Apr  Interest 5.02 39,232.70 cr
03-May Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 1,280.41 40,513.11 cr
18-May Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,128.20 41,642.31 cr
18-May Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 42,771.51 cr
18-May Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificege 1,162.47 43,933.98 cr
18-May Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.47 45,096.45 cr
21-May Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,290.13 43,806.32 cr
21-May Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-51193744 5,000.00 38,806.32 cr
31-May Interest 5218 3881145 cr
01-June Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 2,480.11 41,291.56 cr
09-June BPAY Asic 1b2-54987264 56.00 41,235.56 cr
15-June  Closing Balance 41,235.56 cr

Total Debits & Credits 21,994.39 17,526.49

¥

06/13 Your statement continues on the next page
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super
PO Box 575
STRAWBERRY HiLLS NSW 2012

Aecolnt Details

Bank of Queensland Limited

ABN 32 009 656 740

AFSL No. 244616
BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace

Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399

www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 22446567

BSB: 122739
From 16-June-2022 to 15-Sep-2022

Superannuation Savings Account

atement Summary

G Christodoulou Investments Holdings P/L
ATF G Christodoulou Investments
Super Fund

Details as at 15-Sep-2022

Iranzactions

Opening Balance
Total Credits

Total Debits

Credit Interest FYTD
Closing Balance

$ 41,235.56 cr
$ 14,270.85 cr
$22,141.35 dr
$16.71 cr

$ 33,365.06 cr

Debit

Credit

Balance

Posting Transaction Details
Date
2022
16-June  Opening Balance 41,235.56 cr
16-June  BPAY Asic 1b2-55534060 56.00 41,179.56 cr
20-June Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,129.20 42,308.76 cr
20-June Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,129.20 43,437.96 cr
20-June Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegc 1,162.43 44,600.39 cr
20-June Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,162.43 45,762.82 cr
21-June Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,300.49 2 4446233 cr <
21-June Tfr To Account 022462115 |b2-86303124 6,000.00 - 38,462.33 Cr/
30-June Interest ¢ 5.20 38,467.53 c
01-Jul  Direct Credit Mosaic Apartme NT 602 Mosaic 499,04 38,966.57 cr
18-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegc 1,106.00 40,072.57 cr
18-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,106,00 41,178.57 cr
18-Jul Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,185.66 42,364.23 cr
18-Jul  Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,185.66 43,549.89 cr
21-Jul  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,361.56 42,18833 ct
21-Jul  Tfr To Account 022462115 1b2-73338544 6,000.00 36,188.33 cr
31-Jul  Interest 8.17 36,196.50 cr
18-Aug Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificegc 1,106.00 37,302.50 cr
18-Aug Direct Credit CBA Supersacrificeyc 1,106.00 38,408.50 cr
18-Aug Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteeyc 1,185.66 39,594.16 cr
18-Aug Direct Credit CBA Superguaranteegc 1,185.66 40,779.82 cr
21-Aug  Transfer To Loan Acct Tfr: From Tran A/C To Loan A/C 1,423.30 39,356.52 cr
21-Aug  Tfr To Account 0224621165 1b2-73742664 6,000.00 33,356.52 ¢cr
31-Aug Interest 8.54 33,365.06 cr
15-Sep  Closing Balance 33,365.06 cr
Total Debits & Credits 22,141.35 14,270.85
06/13 Your slatement continues on Lhe next page 5
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super
PO Box 575
STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

BSB: 122739

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSLand ACL 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4008

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 22462115

From 29-Apr-2021 to 28-0ct-2021

Accourt Details

Home Loan

atatement Summary

G Christodoulou Invstmnts Super Fund
G Christodoulou Invstmnts Hldngs Trustee

Details as at 28-0Oct-2021
Interest Rate:

Totals 1 July to 30 June
Debit Interest Charged

2021/2022
2,724.49

Transactions

Opening Balance
Total Credits
Total Debits
Closing Balance
4.62% p.a.
2020/2021
9,739.42

$188,329.18 dr
$ 25,740.78 cr

$ 4,229.25 dr

$ 167,417.65 dr

Posting  Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

Date

2021

29-Apr  Opening Balance 188,929.18 dr

20-May Interest 717.41 189,646.59 dr
Effective Date 21-May

21-May Transfer Bch-80788439 1,290.13 188,356.46 dr

21-May Tir From 022446567 102-88402221 3,000.00 185,356.46 dr

21-May Home Loan Fee 10.00 185,366.46 dr

20-June Interest 727.35 186,093.81 dr
Effective Date 21-June

21-June Transfer Bch-15810381 1,290.13 184,803.68 dr

21-June Tfr From 022446567 1b2-30859781 3,000.00 181,803.68 dr

21-June  Home Loan Fee 10.00 181,813.68 dr

20-Jul  Interest 690.39 182,504.07 dr
Effective Date 21-Jul

21-Jul Transfer Bch-38190201 1,290.13 181,213.94 dr

21-Jul Tfr From 022446567 1b2-50961770 3,000.00 178,213.94 dr

21-Jul  Home Loan Fee 10.00 178,223.94 dr

20-Aug  Interest 699.32 178,923.26 dr
Effective Date 21-Aug

21-Aug  Transfer Bch-17043901 1,290.13 177,633.13 dr

21-Aug  Tfr From 022446567 1b2-35739701 3,000.00 174,633.13 dr

21-Aug Home Loan Fee 10.00 174,643.13 dr

20-Sep  Interest 685.27 175,328.40 dr
Effective Date 21-5ep

21-Sep  Transfer Bch-03138781 1,290.13 174,038.27 dr

21-Sep  Tfr From 022446567 1b2-05945861 3,000.00 171,038.27 dr

21-Sep  Home Loan Fee 10.00 171,048.27 dr

20-Oct  Interest 649,51 171,697.78 dr
Effective Date 21-Oct

21-Oct  Transfer Bch-88554559 1,290.13 170,407.65 dr

06/13 Your statement continues on the next page
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3,000.00 187 407.65 dr
10,00 167,417.65 dr
167,417.65 dr

4,229.25 25,740.78




Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL and ACL 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 22462115
BSB: 122739
From 29-0ct-2021 to 28-Apr-2022

~ 000112 000

G Christodoulou Invmnts Super
PO Box 575
STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

Home Loan

Statement Summary

Arcaunt Details

G Christodoulou Invstmnts Super Fund Opening Balance $167,417.65 dr

G Christodoulou Invstmnts Hldngs Trustee

Details as at 28-Apr-2022
interest Rate:

Totals 1 July to 30 June
Debit Interest Charged

20212022
6,295.83

Transactions |

Total Credits
Total Debits
Closing Balance

$ 35,740.78 ¢r
$3,631.34 dr
$ 135,308.21 dr

4.62% p.a.
2020/2021
9,739.42

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance

Date

2021

29-Oct  Opening Balance 167,417.65 dr

20-Nov  Interest 656.92 168,074.57 dr
Effective Date 21-Nov

21-Nov  Transfer Bch-20758001 1,290.13 166,784.44 dr

21-Nov  Tfr From 022446567 1b2-35639321 3,000.00 163,784.44 dr

21-Nov  Home Loan Fee 10.00 163,794.44 dr

20-Dec  Interest 621.97 164,416.41 dr
Effective Date 21-DEC

21-Dec  Transfer Bch-12065912 1,290.13 163,126.28 dr

21-Dec  Tfr From 022446567 1b2-29573501 5,000.00 158,126.28 dr

21-Dec  Home Loan Fee 10.00 158,136.28 dr

2022

20-Jan  Interest 620.50 158,756.78 dr
Effective Date 21-Jan

21-Jan  Transfer Bch-16536601 1,290.13 157,466.65 dr

21-Jan  Tfr From 022446567 102-25567941 5,000.00 152,466.65 dr

21-Jan  Home Loan Fee 10.00 152,476.65 dr

20-Feb  Interest 598.29 153,074.94 dr
Effective Date 21-Feb

21-Feb  Transfer Bch-29646801 1,290.13 151,784.81 dr

21-Feb  Tfr From 022446567 |b2-22302130 5,000.00 146,784.81 dr

21-Feb  Home Loan Fee 10.00 146,794.81 dr

20-Mar  Interest 520.26 147,315.07 dr
Effective Date 21-Mar

21-Mar  Transfer Bch-48221899 1,290.13 146,024.94 dr

21-Mar  Tfr From 022446567 1b2-49938710 5,000.00 141,024.94 dr

21-Mar Home Loan Fee 10.00 141,034,94 dr

20-Apr  Interest 553.40 141,588.34 dr

Effective Date 21-Apr

Your statement continues on the nex! page
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Account Number: 22462115

Credit Balance

1,280.13 140,298.21 dr
5,000.00 135,298.21 dr
10.00 135308.21 dr
135,308.21 dr
3,631.34 35,740.78

re it is current. s also important to ensure \oiie home is
i information fﬂ!‘lﬁﬂ the risks of under-insurance, plesse visit
vt ). I‘I’yﬂu winuld fike to receive a quote for home insurance
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G Christodoulou Invmnts Super
PO Box 575
STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012

Account Details

Bank of Queensland Limited
ABN 32 009 656 740
AFSL and ACL 244616

BOQ Centre

Level 6, 100 Skyring Terrace
Newstead Qld 4006

GPO Box 898, Brisbane 4001
Telephone 1300 55 72 72
Facsimile (07) 3212 3399
www.bog.com.au

STATEMENT

Account Number: 22462115
BSB: 122739
From 29-Apr-2022 to 28-0ct-2022

Home Loan

Statement Sumimary

G Christodoulou Invstmnts Super Fund
G Christodoulou Invstmnts Hidngs Trustee

Details as at 28-0ct-2022

Interest Rate: 7.12% p.a.
Totals 1 July to 30 June 2022/2023 2021/2022
Debit Interest Charged 2,342.37 7,365.30

$ 135,308.21 dr
$ 43,409.72 cr
$3,471.84 dr

$ 95,370.33 dr

Opening Balance
Total Credits
Total Debits
Closing Balance

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date
2022
29-Apr  Opening Balance 135,308.21 dr
13-May Index Rate Change To 4.87% 135,308.21 dr
20-May Interest 521.21 135,829.42 dr
Effective Date 21-May
21-May Transfer Bch-24892604 1,290.13 134,539.29 dr
21-May Tfr From 022446567 1b2-51193744 5,000.00 129,539.29 dr
21-May Home loan Fee 10.00 129,549.29 dr
14-June Index Rate Change To 5.37% 129,549.29 dr
20-June Interest 548.26 130,097.55 dr
Effective Date 21-June
21-June Transfer Bch-26114996 1,300.49 128,797.06 dr
21-June Tfr From 022446567 1b2-86303124 6,000.00 122,797.06 dr
21-June Home Loan Fee 10.00 122,807.06 dr
08-Jul  Index Rate Change To 5.87% 122,807.06 dr
20-Jul Interest 563.90 123,370.96 dr
Effective Date 21-Jul
21-Jul  Transfer Bch-62427884 1,361.56 122,009.40 dr
21-Jul Tfr From 022446567 1b2-73338544 6,000.00 116,009.40 dr
21-Jul  Home Loan Fee 10.00 116,019.40 dr
03-Aug  Index Rate Change To 6.37% 116,019.40 dr
20-Aug Interest 597.48 116,616.88 dr
Effective Date 21-Aug
21-Aug  Transfer Bch-98098256 1,423.30 115,193.58 dr
21-Aug  Tfr From 022446567 |b2-73742664 6,000.00 109,193.58 dr
21-Aug  Home Loan Fee 10.00 109,203.58 dr
16-Sep  Index Rate Change To 6.87% 109,203.58 dr
20-5ep  Interest 598.29 109,801.87 dr
Effective Date 21-Sep
21-Sep  Transfer Bch-67929424 1,485.73 108,316.14 dr

06/13

Your statement continues on the next page
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11/07/2023, 12:28 Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent SYDNEY TAX PRACTICE

Australian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR G

Australian Taxation Office CHRISTODOULOU INVESTMENTS

SUPERFUND
ABN 52773002774
TFN 358 604 934

Income tax 552

